Compare Responses

Event #: 9801

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Reconstruction of Athletic

Courts

Number Of Lines: 5

Performance Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid Amount

Court Makers Inc.
Eileen Johnson
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
935,378.00000

Total Event Score 0.00000
Line 1:0pen:RECONSTRUCT ATHLETIC COURTS Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 3.0000 EA 3.0000
Unit price 76,130.0000
Extended price 228,390.00
AOC

Total bid 228,390.00
Net unit price 76,130.00000
Total Line Score 0.00
Delivery Date 12/29/2023
UOM Detail

Vendor Item 1

Vendor Item Description

Reconstruct Daffin Park Tennis

Page 1 of 4 | July 12,2023




Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:RECONSTRUCT ATHLETIC COURTS Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
2.0000
86,787.0000
173,574.00

173,574.00

86,787.00000
0.00

12/29/2023

2

Reconstruct Kennedy Park Tenni

Line 3:0pen:RECONSTRUCT ATHLETIC COURTS Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
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0.0000
2.0000
86,787.0000
173,574.00

173,574.00

86,787.00000
0.00

12/29/2023




Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

3

Reconstruct Lucius Bo Levett

Line 4:0pen:RECONSTRUCT ATHLETIC COURTS Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
2.0000
89,960.0000
179,920.00

179,920.00

89,960.00000
0.00

12/29/2023

4

Reconstruct West Side Park bas

Line 5:0pen:RECONSTRUCT ATHLETIC COURTS Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA

Unit price

Extended price

AOC
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0.0000
2.0000
89,960.0000
179,920.00




Compare Responses continued...

Total bid 179,920.00

Net unit price 89,960.00000

Total Line Score 0.00

Delivery Date 12/29/2023

UOM Detsail

Vendor Item 5

Vendor Item Description Reconstruct Forsyth Park Baske
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