

Compare Responses

Event #: 9801

Event Name: Reconstruction of Athletic Courts

Number Of Lines: 5

Status: Pending award

Performance Evaluation Score	Court Makers Inc. Eileen Johnson 0.00
Supplier Total Bid Amount	(award all valid only when output is same for all lines) 935,378.00000
Total Event Score	0.00000
Line 1:Open:RECONSTRUCT ATHLETIC COURTS Output: PO	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 3.0000 EA	3.0000
Unit price	76,130.0000
Extended price	228,390.00
AOC	
Total bid	228,390.00
Net unit price	76,130.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	12/29/2023
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	1
Vendor Item Description	Reconstruct Daffin Park Tennis

Line 2:Open:RECONSTRUCT ATHLETIC COURTS Output: PO	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000
Unit price	86,787.0000
Extended price	173,574.00
AOC	
Total bid	173,574.00
Net unit price	86,787.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	12/29/2023
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	2
Vendor Item Description	Reconstruct Kennedy Park Tenni
Line 3:Open:RECONSTRUCT ATHLETIC COURTS Output: PO	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000
Unit price	86,787.0000
Extended price	173,574.00
AOC	
Total bid	173,574.00
Net unit price	86,787.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	12/29/2023

UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	<p style="text-align: center;">3</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Reconstruct Lucius Bo Levett</p>
Line 4:Open:RECONSTRUCT ATHLETIC COURTS Output: PO Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 2.0000 EA Unit price Extended price AOC Total bid Net unit price Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	<p style="text-align: center;">0.0000</p> <p style="text-align: center;">2.0000</p> <p style="text-align: center;">89,960.0000</p> <p style="text-align: center;">179,920.00</p> <p style="text-align: center;">179,920.00</p> <p style="text-align: center;">89,960.00000</p> <p style="text-align: center;">0.00</p> <p style="text-align: center;">12/29/2023</p> <p style="text-align: center;">4</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Reconstruct West Side Park bas</p>
Line 5:Open:RECONSTRUCT ATHLETIC COURTS Output: PO Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 2.0000 EA Unit price Extended price AOC	<p style="text-align: center;">0.0000</p> <p style="text-align: center;">2.0000</p> <p style="text-align: center;">89,960.0000</p> <p style="text-align: center;">179,920.00</p>

Total bid	179,920.00
Net unit price	89,960.00000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	12/29/2023
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	5
Vendor Item Description	Reconstruct Forsyth Park Baske